
First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Number

Susan*** Brough Lsubrough@gmail.com 6783719780

Megan Williams megjones83@gmail.com 4049666906

Katherine White divakathy@bellsouth.net 4049646356

Brittany*** Salkill brittanysalkill@gmail.com 678-848-8606

Anne*** Gordon Anne@mariettaflutestudio.com 7703614855

Jeanne Carere jeannecarere@me.com 770 617-2686

Tisa Schuurman FlootLady@gmail.com 678-414-9058

Lisa*** Sayre Lsayre@mindspring.com 4043587707

Lauren*** Segars Segarslauren@gmail.com 7704025168

Brandon Kunka Bkunka@gmail.com 9127133712

Brandyn*** Taylor taylor.brandyn@gmail.com 678-644-6752

gary*** paulo garygpaulo@gmail.com 4044012077

Matt*** Scott mscott8588@gmail.com 7703357938

Sofia Friederwitzer Sfrieder@students.kennesaw.edu 561-410-4980

Michael*** Brown m.s.brownjr0823@gmail.com 4789572662

Mark Dulin markdulintrumpet@gmail.com 7049965171

Jordyn*** Mader jordyn.mader@yahoo.com 17064831135

Corey Sherman Corey.sherman1@gmail.com 2565082764

Jonah*** Zimmerman Jonahzmusic@gmail.com 4042850583

Andrew*** Berry berryandrewm@gmail.com (678)492-5967

Bernard*** Flythe musica5341@yahoo.com 6785789836



Instrument You Teach Rate per 30 minutes All payment methods you accept (paypal, venmo, etc)

Clarinet $30 Venmo, PayPal

Clarinet $20 Paypal, venmo, snail mail

Clarinet, Bass Clarinet $30 Venmo and PayPal

Flute $25 PayPal, Venmo

Flute $30 Venmo, PayPal

Flute $35.00 PayPal and Venmo

Flute $25 Venmo

Oboe $30 PayPal Venmo Zelle

Percussion $25 Venmo, PayPal

Percussion/Drumset $35 PayPal/Venmo/Cashapp

Saxophone $25 PayPal, Venmo

saxophone $30 venmo, paypal

Trombone 35 PayPal, Venmo, CashApp

Trumpet $20 Venmo

Trumpet 20 Venmo, PayPal, cashapp

Trumpet $30 Paypal, Check

Trumpet $20 Venmo and PayPal

Tuba, Euphonium, Trombone $30 Venmo, PayPal, Cashapp

Tuba, Euphonium, Trombone $20 PayPal

Tuba, Euphonium, Trombone $20 Venmo (@berryandrewm)

Tuba/Euphonium $35 PayPal, Zelle, Venmo, CashApp



All payment methods you accept (paypal, venmo, etc)


